Manufacturer
Missan
Missan
Missan
Nissan
Missan
Missan
Missan
Missan
Missan
Missan
Missan
Nissan
Missan
Missan
Missan
Missan

FSMI: 7421-D540

DB1247
Ranking: 160

105x47 x 16 mm

THK13270

Model Year

Almera Jul 1995 - Apr 2000
Almera Jul 1995 - Apr 2000
Almera Jul 1995 - Apr 2000
Bluebird 1993 - 1997
Bluebird Ock 1993 - 1998
Maxima 1991 - 1994

Maxima Moy 1994 - 2000
Maxima Dec 1999 - 2003
Maxima Dec 1999 - 2003
Pulsar 1991 - 1994

Pulsar Oct 1995 - Sep 2000
Pulsar Oct 1995 - Sep 2000
Pulsar Oct 1995 - Sep 2000
Pulsar Jan 1998 - Sep 2000
Pulsar Jan 1998 - Sep 2000
Pulsar Jan 1998 - Sep 2000

Model ¥ariant

1.4 (GA14DE eng) [N15]

1.6 {GA16DE eng) [N15]

2.0 {CD20 eng) [N15]

2.0 555 [U13]

U13, LX 555, Ti 2.4 Sedan

PJ30 Sumitomo Rear Disc

A32 Sedan 3.0

A33

A33 Akebono Caliper

M14 GTIR 3D (Japan)

N1S 1.6

MN15 1.6 Sumitomo Front &amp; Rear Disc
M15 555 Hatchback 2.0

M15 1.4 (GA14DE eng) with ABS [N15]
M15 1.6 (GA16DE eng) with ABS [N15]
M15 2.0 (CD20 eng) with ABS [N15]

Rear
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DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DEB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247
DB1247



